
更改文件号标记 处数 签名 日期

设 计

审 核

工 艺

标准化

上 海 川 也 电 机 有 限 公 司
比 例阶 段 标 记

日 期

批 准

制 图
版本号

TC 250M-4.6.8P

B3 外形图

铸铁三相异步电动机

CY210.A16.002

a.01S 1:4

443

110

482.5

406

203

80

3
0

915

2
5
0

φ
5
0
6

484

234

2XM50X1.5

6
2
0

278

133.5

TC 250M-4.6.8P B3

M20

1
1

18

6
3

φ70
+0.030
+0.011

349168140

6Xφ24
31147


